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Cost Centre Cost Account Division TRX Date Account Description Description Amount Source Document Originating Source Reference Originating Document Number Journal Entry Company Posting Type Originating Master Name

22065 10127 20 1-20-22065-10127 31/10/2021 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P7 21_22 Capitalized Interest 339.26 NJL P7 KA JOURNALS P7 Capitalized Interest 1051862 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10108 20 1-20-22065-10108 30/11/2021 Don View - R-Contract Works PLP Construction 211,829.08 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10113 20 1-20-22065-10113 30/11/2021 Don View - R-Legal Fees DON VIEW LEGAL FEES 603.60 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10113 20 1-20-22065-10113 30/11/2021 Don View - R-Legal Fees DON VIEW LEGAL FEES -100.60 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 1-20-22065-10128 30/11/2021 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P8 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 6,528.83 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 1-20-22065-10128 30/11/2021 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P8 21_22 A&D Recharge 5,295.73 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10127 20 1-20-22065-10127 30/11/2021 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1,036.78 GJ P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1057669 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10118 20 1-20-22065-10118 30/11/2021 Don View - R-Architect rev jnl 1038670 DON VIEW SERVI 415.40 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10118 20 1-20-22065-10118 30/11/2021 Don View - R-Architect rev jnl 1038670 DON VIEW SERVI-2,492.38 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10118 20 1-20-22065-10118 30/11/2021 Don View - R-Architect DON VIEW SERVICES- ARCHITECT2,492.38 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10118 20 1-20-22065-10118 30/11/2021 Don View - R-Architect DON VIEW SERVICES- ARCHITECT -415.40 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 1-20-22065-10128 30/11/2021 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) rev jnl 1038670 P4 21_22 JJD 3 -62.31 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 1-20-22065-10128 30/11/2021 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P4 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 62.31 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10121 20 1-20-22065-10121 08/12/2021 Don View - R-Clerk of Works CLERK OF WORKS DON VIEW 311021134.10 POINV RECVG00003569 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099504 1057923 1 Balance Sheet HICKTON CONSULTANTS LIMITED

22065 10113 20 1-20-22065-10113 31/12/2021 Don View - R-Legal Fees PO0057576/DON VIEW 2,837.66 OAC P9 JB JOURNALS P9 PO ACCRUAL JB 1060289 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10121 20 1-20-22065-10121 31/12/2021 Don View - R-Clerk of Works PO0057335/CLERK OF WORKS DON V6,449.00 OAC P9 JB JOURNALS P9 PO ACCRUAL JB 1060289 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10108 20 1-20-22065-10108 31/12/2021 Don View - R-Contract Works Don View - Contract Works 120,502.43 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 1-20-22065-10128 31/12/2021 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P9 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 3,705.44 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10128 20 1-20-22065-10128 31/12/2021 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P9 21_22 A&D Recharge 3,012.56 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

22065 10127 20 1-20-22065-10127 31/12/2021 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1,522.95 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1061562 1 Balance Sheet

22068 10128 20 1-20-22068-10128 30/11/2021 Sixth Avenue - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P8 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 34.26 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

22068 10142 20 1-20-22068-10142 30/11/2021 Sixth Avenue - R-Site Investigation Phase 1 and 2SIXTH AVENUE (RENTED) 1,142.00 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

22069 10119 20 1-20-22069-10119 19/10/2021 Winney Hill - R-Employers Agent & QS WINNEY HILL RENTED 341.00 POINV RECVG00003543 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099033 1049998 1 Balance Sheet The Derek Evans Partnership LLP

23040 10317 50 1-50-23040-10317 31/10/2021 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P7 21_22 Capitalized Interest 43.18 NJL P7 KA JOURNALS P7 Capitalized Interest 1051862 1 Balance Sheet

23040 10317 50 1-50-23040-10317 30/11/2021 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 41.79 GJ P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1057669 1 Balance Sheet

23040 10317 50 1-50-23040-10317 31/12/2021 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 43.18 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1061562 1 Balance Sheet

23041 10314 50 1-50-23041-10314 13/10/2021 Winney Hill - L-Contingency Works OVERDUE DUAL FUEL BILL FROM 41.26 POINV RECVG00003542 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0098943 1049419 1 Balance Sheet E-ON UK PLC

23041 10288 50 1-50-23041-10288 19/10/2021 Winney Hill - L-Employers Agent & QS WINNEY HILL SHARED OWNERSHIP628.36 POINV RECVG00003543 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099033 1049998 1 Balance Sheet The Derek Evans Partnership LLP

23041 10314 50 1-50-23041-10314 25/11/2021 Winney Hill - L-Contingency Works OVERDUE DUAL FUEL BILL FROM 30.00 POINV RECVG00003557 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099301 1055278 1 Balance Sheet E-ON UK PLC

23041 10282 50 1-50-23041-10282 14/12/2021 Winney Hill - L-Legal Fees WINNEY HILL LEGAL FEES 1,637.20 POINV RECVG00003572 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099554 1058486 1 Balance Sheet Knights PLC

23041 10314 50 1-50-23041-10314 17/12/2021 Winney Hill - L-Contingency Works 21 HILLSIDE VOID 2201-250421 33.30 POINV RECVG00003574 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099592 1058740 1 Balance Sheet E-ON UK PLC

31010 10128 30 1-30-31010-10128 31/10/2021 Goodwood Lodge-Oncosts - Structur P7 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 28.28 NJL P7 KA JOURNALS P7 JJD TO JJH 1051834 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10145 30 1-30-31010-10145 31/10/2021 Goodwood Lodge-Pre-Tender/Site De QS SERVICES (RENTED) 942.69 NJL P7 KA JOURNALS P7 JJD TO JJH 1051834 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10128 30 1-30-31010-10128 30/11/2021 Goodwood Lodge-Oncosts - Structur P8 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 127.17 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10145 30 1-30-31010-10145 30/11/2021 Goodwood Lodge-Pre-Tender/Site De HIGHSTREET VOUCHERS 128.50 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10121 30 1-30-31010-10121 30/11/2021 Goodwood Lodge - Clerk Of Works GOODWOOD LODGE COW SERVICE SDA1,041.60 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10121 30 1-30-31010-10121 30/11/2021 Goodwood Lodge - Clerk Of Works GOODWOOD LODGE COW SERVICE SDA1,041.60 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10121 30 1-30-31010-10121 30/11/2021 Goodwood Lodge - Clerk Of Works GOODWOOD LODGE COW SERVICE SDA1,041.60 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

31010 10126 30 1-30-31010-10126 30/11/2021 GOODWOOD LODGE - ONCOSTS NOT SPECIFIEDAMAZON 985.73 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10127 30 1-30-32045-10127 31/10/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP7 21_22 Capitalized Interest 2,072.71 NJL P7 KA JOURNALS P7 Capitalized Interest 1051862 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10127 30 1-30-32045-10127 30/11/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 2,004.32 GJ P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1057669 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10136 30 1-30-32045-10136 30/11/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Other Surveys rev jnl 1038670 BUXTON ROAD (R -452.20 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10136 30 1-30-32045-10136 30/11/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Other Surveys BUXTON ROAD (RENTED) 452.20 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10128 30 1-30-32045-10128 30/11/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)rev jnl 1038670 P4 21_22 JJD 3 -13.57 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10128 30 1-30-32045-10128 30/11/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P4 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 13.56 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10146 30 1-30-32045-10146 31/12/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Structural Engineer BUXTON ROAD INV 24619 3,960.00 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1061555 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10128 30 1-30-32045-10128 31/12/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P9 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 118.80 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1061555 1 Balance Sheet

32045 10127 30 1-30-32045-10127 31/12/2021 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 2,058.31 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1061562 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10115 30 1-30-32046-10115 25/10/2021 Albert Road - Valuation Land ALBERT RD VALUATION AUGUST 21480.00 POINV RECVG00003544 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099062 1050198 1 Balance Sheet Thomson Associates Chartered Surveyors

32046 10146 30 1-30-32046-10146 26/10/2021 Albert Road - Structural Engineer PARTY WALL STRUCTURAL ADVICE 660.00 POINV RECVG00003545 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099075 1050449 1 Balance Sheet SUTCLIFFE PROJECTS LTD

32046 10108 30 1-30-32046-10108 31/10/2021 Albert Road - Contract Works MPS RESIDENTIAL 32,978.54 NJL P7 KA JOURNALS P7 JJD TO JJH 1051834 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/10/2021 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD COW SERVICE SDA 1,620.00 NJL P7 KA JOURNALS P7 JJD TO JJH 1051834 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 1-30-32046-10128 31/10/2021 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P7 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 1,057.74 NJL P7 KA JOURNALS P7 JJD TO JJH 1051834 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 1-30-32046-10128 31/10/2021 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P7 21_22 A&D Recharge 659.57 NJL P7 KA JOURNALS P7 JJD TO JJH 1051834 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10127 30 1-30-32046-10127 31/10/2021 Albert Road - Capitalized Interest RENTED P7 21_22 Capitalized Interest 5,320.93 NJL P7 KA JOURNALS P7 Capitalized Interest 1051862 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 05/11/2021 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD SUREYING SERVICES 1,482.00 POINV RECVG00003548 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099162 1052415 1 Balance Sheet SDA CONSULTING

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD COW SERVICE SDA 1,390.45 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD COW SERVICE SDA 1,390.45 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Clerk of Works Purchases 1,390.48 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD COW SERVICE SDA 1,390.80 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Clerk of Works ALBERT RD COW 11 1,390.80 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 1-30-32046-10128 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P8 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 208.59 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10127 30 1-30-32046-10127 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Capitalized Interest RENTED P8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 5,043.71 GJ P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1057669 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10108 30 1-30-32046-10108 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Contract Works rev jnl 1038670 652121 KNIGHTS 125.40 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10108 30 1-30-32046-10108 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Contract Works rev jnl 1038670 652121 KNIGHTS -752.40 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10108 30 1-30-32046-10108 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Contract Works rev jnl 1038670  ALBERT RD TF -37,164.48 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10108 30 1-30-32046-10108 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Contract Works ALBERT RD TF 37,164.48 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10108 30 1-30-32046-10108 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Contract Works 652121 KNIGHTS - ALBERT RD 752.40 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10108 30 1-30-32046-10108 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Contract Works 652121 KNIGHTS - ALBERT RD -125.40 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10120 30 1-30-32046-10120 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Principal Designer rev jnl 1038670 ALBERT RD (REN -820.50 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10120 30 1-30-32046-10120 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Principal Designer ALBERT RD (RENTED) 820.50 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 1-30-32046-10128 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit) rev jnl 1038670 P4 21_22 A&D R -755.83 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 1-30-32046-10128 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit) rev jnl 1038670 P4 21_22 JJD 3 -1,181.03 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 1-30-32046-10128 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P4 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 1,180.66 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 1-30-32046-10128 30/11/2021 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P4 21_22 A&D Recharge 743.29 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/12/2021 Albert Road - Clerk of Works PO0057561/ALBERT RD SUREYING S4,500.00 OAC P9 JB JOURNALS P9 PO ACCRUAL JB 1060289 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10108 30 1-30-32046-10108 31/12/2021 Albert Road - Contract Works Albert Road - Contract Works 66,504.92 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10113 30 1-30-32046-10113 31/12/2021 Albert Road - Legal Fees Albert Road - Legal Fees -144.40 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10113 30 1-30-32046-10113 31/12/2021 Albert Road - Legal Fees Albert Road - Legal Fees 866.40 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/12/2021 Albert Road - Clerk of Works Albert Road - Clerk of Works -144.00 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/12/2021 Albert Road - Clerk of Works Albert Road - Clerk of Works -306.00 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/12/2021 Albert Road - Clerk of Works Albert Road - Clerk of Works 864.00 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10121 30 1-30-32046-10121 31/12/2021 Albert Road - Clerk of Works Albert Road - Clerk of Works 1,836.00 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 1-30-32046-10128 31/12/2021 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P9 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 2,124.21 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10128 30 1-30-32046-10128 31/12/2021 Albert Road - Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P9 21_22 A&D Recharge 1,330.10 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

32046 10127 30 1-30-32046-10127 31/12/2021 Albert Road - Capitalized Interest RENTED P9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 5,467.67 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1061562 1 Balance Sheet
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32047 10119 30 1-30-32047-10119 09/11/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QSPHASE 1 RENTED 2,856.00 POINV RECVG00003550 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099177 1054236 1 Balance Sheet POOLE DICK ASSOCIATES

32047 10121 30 1-30-32047-10121 31/12/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Clerk of Works PO0057974/MERITON RD PHASE 1 R4,212.90 OAC P9 JB JOURNALS P9 PO ACCRUAL JB 1060289 1 Balance Sheet

32048 10119 30 1-30-32048-10119 09/11/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QSPurchases 952.00 POINV RECVG00003550 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099177 1054236 1 Balance Sheet POOLE DICK ASSOCIATES

32048 10113 30 1-30-32048-10113 31/12/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 Rented - R-Legal Fees PO0057391/MERITON RD PHASE 2 V210.00 OAC P9 JB JOURNALS P9 PO ACCRUAL JB 1060289 1 Balance Sheet

32049 10113 30 1-30-32049-10113 01/11/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2a Rented - R-Legal Fees KNIGHTS MERITON RD PHASE 2A4,006.00 POINV RECVG00003546 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099100 1050652 1 Balance Sheet Knights PLC

32049 10119 30 1-30-32049-10119 09/11/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2a Rented - R-Employers Agent & QSPurchases 1,904.00 POINV RECVG00003550 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099177 1054236 1 Balance Sheet POOLE DICK ASSOCIATES

32050 10127 30 1-30-32050-10127 31/10/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Capitalized InterestP7 21_22 Capitalized Interest 345.74 NJL P7 KA JOURNALS P7 Capitalized Interest 1051862 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10119 30 1-30-32050-10119 09/11/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QSPurchases 4,284.00 POINV RECVG00003550 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099177 1054236 1 Balance Sheet POOLE DICK ASSOCIATES

32050 10127 30 1-30-32050-10127 30/11/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Capitalized InterestP8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 348.67 GJ P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1057669 1 Balance Sheet

32050 10127 30 1-30-32050-10127 31/12/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Capitalized InterestP9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 360.30 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1061562 1 Balance Sheet

32051 10107 30 1-30-32051-10107 30/11/2021 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Property AcquisitionKnights 36,438.40 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 JJD Transaction Review 1057064 1 Balance Sheet

32051 10128 30 1-30-32051-10128 30/11/2021 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Devco Overheads (3%P8 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 27.33 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057264 1 Balance Sheet

32051 10128 30 1-30-32051-10128 30/11/2021 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Devco Overheads (3%P8 21_22 A&D Recharge 910.96 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057264 1 Balance Sheet

32051 10127 30 1-30-32051-10127 30/11/2021 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 122.79 GJ P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1057669 1 Balance Sheet

32051 10127 30 1-30-32051-10127 31/12/2021 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 126.89 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1061562 1 Balance Sheet

32052 10107 30 1-30-32052-10107 30/11/2021 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Property AcquisitiKnights 36,438.40 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 JJD Transaction Review 1057064 1 Balance Sheet

32052 10128 30 1-30-32052-10128 30/11/2021 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Devco Overheads (3P8 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 27.33 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057264 1 Balance Sheet

32052 10128 30 1-30-32052-10128 30/11/2021 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Devco Overheads (3P8 21_22 A&D Recharge 910.96 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057264 1 Balance Sheet

32052 10127 30 1-30-32052-10127 30/11/2021 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Capitalized IntereP8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 122.79 GJ P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1057669 1 Balance Sheet

32052 10127 30 1-30-32052-10127 31/12/2021 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Capitalized IntereP9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 126.89 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1061562 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10317 50 1-50-33032-10317 31/10/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP7 21_22 Capitalized Interest 671.21 NJL P7 KA JOURNALS P7 Capitalized Interest 1051862 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10317 50 1-50-33032-10317 30/11/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 648.81 GJ P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1057669 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10303 50 1-50-33032-10303 30/11/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Other Surveys rev jnl 1038670  BUXTON ROAD ( -222.60 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10303 50 1-50-33032-10303 30/11/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Other Surveys BUXTON ROAD (LEASEHOLD) 222.60 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10318 50 1-50-33032-10318 30/11/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)rev jnl 1038670 P4 21_22 JJD 3 -6.68 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10318 50 1-50-33032-10318 30/11/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P4 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 6.68 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P4 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1057726 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10311 50 1-50-33032-10311 31/12/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Structural Engineer BUXTON ROAD INV 24619 3,960.00 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1061555 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10318 50 1-50-33032-10318 31/12/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P9 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 118.80 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1061555 1 Balance Sheet

33032 10317 50 1-50-33032-10317 31/12/2021 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 670.43 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1061562 1 Balance Sheet

33033 10288 50 1-50-33033-10288 09/11/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 SO - L-Employers Agent & QSPHASE 1 RENTED 952.00 POINV RECVG00003550 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099177 1054236 1 Balance Sheet POOLE DICK ASSOCIATES

33034 10288 50 1-50-33034-10288 09/11/2021 Meriton Rd - Ph 2 SO - L-Employers Agent & QSPurchases 231.67 POINV RECVG00003550 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0099177 1054236 1 Balance Sheet POOLE DICK ASSOCIATES

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 30/11/2021 Astra House Site - L-Planning PLANNING CONSULTANT ASTRA 3,883.62 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 30/11/2021 Astra House Site - L-Planning PLANNING CONSULTANT ASTRA -647.27 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10318 50 1-50-33040-10318 30/11/2021 Astra House Site - L-Devco Overheads (3% Profi P8 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 97.09 NJL P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22  JJD to JJH Transfer 1057263 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10317 50 1-50-33040-10317 30/11/2021 Astra House Site - L-Capitalized Interest RENT P8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 10.64 GJ P8 KA JOURNALS P8 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1057669 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10287 50 1-50-33040-10287 31/12/2021 Astra House Site - L-Architect Astra House Site - Architect -958.50 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10287 50 1-50-33040-10287 31/12/2021 Astra House Site - L-Architect Astra House Site - Architect 5,751.00 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10318 50 1-50-33040-10318 31/12/2021 Astra House Site - L-Devco Overheads (3% Profi P9 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 143.78 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1060585 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/12/2021 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASBESTOS SURVEY ASTRA HOUSE3,154.56 NJL P9 JB JOURNALS P9 Admin Recode 1061090 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/12/2021 Astra House Site - L-Planning BOWKER SADLER- ASTRA HOUSE 3,195.00 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1061555 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/12/2021 Astra House Site - L-Planning BOWKER SADLER- ASTRA HOUSE 1,597.50 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1061555 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/12/2021 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASTRA HOUSE PLANNING 4,792.50 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1061555 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/12/2021 Astra House Site - L-Planning ASTRA HOUSE PLANNING 10,934.00 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1061555 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10286 50 1-50-33040-10286 31/12/2021 Astra House Site - L-Planning JUNE INVOICE- ASTRA HOUSE105345,686.00 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1061555 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10318 50 1-50-33040-10318 31/12/2021 Astra House Site - L-Devco Overheads (3% Profi P9 21_22 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 786.15 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 JJD to JJH Transfer 1061555 1 Balance Sheet

33040 10317 50 1-50-33040-10317 31/12/2021 Astra House Site - L-Capitalized Interest RENT P9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 27.28 NJL P9 KA JOURNALS P9 21_22 Capitalized Interest 1061562 1 Balance Sheet
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